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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

Electronic Verification Code generated through 

mode.

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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ANIL KUMAR SINGH

ISM, GARDEN HOUSE

DHANBAD

782200

160000

622200

38418

10000

48418

0

78015

50000

0

0

128015

79600

AFRPK6855P

ITR-3

826001
Jharkhand

422028400270720

ITO WARD 1(1), DHANBAD

0

Individual
DHAIYA

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

157.42.119.247

06-08-2020 12:53:11AFRPK6855P

27-07-2020 15:13:22

157.42.119.247

139(4)-Belat

6GWEYIQAQI Aadhaar OTP

622200



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.
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3

4

325435270310321

GARDEN HOUSEDHAIYA, , , ISM, DHANBAD, Jharkhand, 826001

AFRPK6855P

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Individual

139(4)-Belated

ITR-3

0

256670

0

256670

0

1000

1000

57835

-56840

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

157.42.192.146

29-11-2021 13:18:10AFRPK6855P

31-03-2021 11:36:15

10.1.122.199

CA9XCSGX2I Aadhaar OTP



AFRPK6855P0346436636029032225A0E2DB8BFD7878091FB20D85F3DDF406F32910

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN AFRPK6855P

Name   ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Address       Garden House , Dhaiya , Damodarpur B.O , Damodarpur , DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India , 826004

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

Filed u/s 139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 464366360290322

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 2,91,130

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 2,91,130

Net tax payable 4 0

Interest and Fee Payable 5 1,000

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 1,000

Taxes Paid 7 34,300

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8  (-) 33,300

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

   Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-03-2022 12:43:32 from IP address 10.1.254.19 and verified by  ANIL KUMAR SINGH

     having PAN AFRPK6855P on 02-04-2022 12:04:37 using Electronic Verification code XV3746827I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU



              Shri Anil Kumar Singh 

Computation of Income For The Asstt. Year 2020-21

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - --------

     Intt. on Capital  (N.B.) 55,845.00                 

     Interest On Capital(N/D) 157,254.70               

     INTT. ON CAPITAL (N M R) -                              

     Interest on S/A 33,043.00                 

     Interest on F D R -                              

     Misc. Income 105,680.00               

     Share of Profit (N/B) 214,864.71                

     Share of Profit (N/D) 1,036,906.77             

     Share of Profit (N M R) 164,429.00                

1,416,200.48                 

less:- Exempt U/S 10(2a) 1,416,200.48                 -                              

     Rent 378,350.00                

      Less:- 30% For Repair 113,505.00                

264,845.00                

      Less:- Intt. On H B L           (2,88,964.00) 200,000.00                64,845.00                 

416,667.70               

Less: Deduction U/s 80 C 

      L.I.C 145,190.00                

       Principal of H B L 142,760.00                

Max. Rs.1,50,000/- 287,950.00                150,000.00               

266,667.70               

Less: Deduction U/s 80 TTA 33,043.00                   10,000.00                 

Less: Deduction U/s 80 D

256,667.70               

TAX THEREON 333.00                       

Less: - Rebate U/s 87A 333.00                       

-                              

Add:- Edu. Cess @ 4% -                              

                                 -   

Less:- Advance Tax 20,000.00                   

Less:- T.D.S. 37,835.00                   57,835.00                 

                (57,835.00)

                                                                                                          Less:- inttAdd:- Intt. & Fee                     1,000.00 

REFUNDABLE (56,835.10)                

REFUND R/OFF (56,840.00)               



              Shri Anil Kumar Singh 

Computation of Income For The Asstt. Year 2021-22

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - --------

     Intt. on Capital  (N.B.) 45,002.00                     

     Interest On Capital(N/D) 108,345.28                  

     INTT. ON CAPITAL (N M R) -                                 

     Interest on S/A 43,295.00                     

     Interest on IT 795.00                           

     Interest on F D R 12,004.00                     

Profit on Building Mat. Supply u/S 44AD Turn over 31,52,650/- 315,265.00                  

     Share of Profit (N/B) 156,590.39                    

     Share of Profit (N/D) 914,579.74                    

     Share of Profit (N M R) 108,890.00                    

1,180,060.13                     

less:- Exempt U/S 10(2a) 1,180,060.13                     -                                 

     Rent 180,600.00                    

      Less:- 30% For Repair 54,180.00                      

126,420.00                    

      Less:- Intt. On H B L           (2,88,964.00) 200,000.00                    (73,580.00)                   

451,126.28                  

Less: Deduction U/s 80 C 

      L.I.C 83,862.00                      

       Principal of H B L 210,035.47                    

Max. Rs.1,50,000/- 293,897.47                    150,000.00                  

301,126.28                  

Less: Deduction U/s 80 TTA 43,295.00                      10,000.00                     

291,126.28                  

TAX THEREON 2,056.00                       

Less: - Rebate U/s 87A 2,056.00                       

-                                 

Add:- Edu. Cess @ 4% -                                 

                                     -   

Less:- Advance Tax 20,000.00                      

Less:- T.D.S. 14,298.25                      34,298.25                     

                    (34,298.25)

                                                                                                          Less:- inttAdd:- Intt. & Fee                         1,000.00 

REFUNDABLE (33,298.35)                   

REFUND R/OFF (33,300.00)                   


