



## भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण UNIQUE IDENTIFICATION AUTHORITY OF INDIA

पता: S/O जगदीश नारायण सिंह, गारडेन हाउस, धैया, पोस्ट- आई एस एम, थाना धनबाद, धैया, धनबाद, झारखण्ड, 826004 Address:S/O Jagdish Narayan Singh, GARDEN HOUSE, DHAIYA, POST- I S M, P.S. DHANBAD, DHAIYA, Dhanbad, Jharkhand, 826004



1947 1800 180 1947



help@uidal.gov.in



www.uidai.gov.in

P.O. Box No. 1947. Bengaluru-560 601



# ब्रिहार विहारणये परीक्षा स्प्रान्त्रीत

सं/78C/020196

# प्रमाणित किया जाता है

विक	ANIL KUMAR	्रेंगि कोंड 🕬	क्रमांक 0353
जो शा	JACTISH MARAYAN SINGH		
के पुत्र /	ति पुत्री हैं, और जिनकी जन्म-तिहि	JUN 08 SIXTYTHR	₹.
₹,	ZILA SCHOOL DHANBAD		, से
	FEBRUARY 1976	ईं. की वार्धिक/प्	एक माध्यमिक परीक्षा
ĤSE	अणी में उत्तीर्ण हुए/हुईं.		1 3 40

विहार विद्यालय परीक्षा समिति. . पटना, तिथि <sup>05 अत्र 18</sup> ई.

JAGA.

सचिव

### INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Na	me					PA	N		
	AN	ANIL KUMAR SINGH				A	AFRPK6855P			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	Fla	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premises	/Building/Vill	age					
	ISI	M, GARDEN HOUSE			Fo	Form Number ITR-3				
TIO	Ros	ad/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality							
, INFORMA NOWLEDG NUMBER				DHAIYA			Stat	tus Individua	al	
L IN SECOND	To	wn/City/District	State		Pin/ZipCode	File	Filed u/s			
ERSONA ACI	DF	IANBAD	Jharkhand		826001	13	139(4)-Belat			
H	Ass	Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)		ITO WARD 1(1), DHANBAD						
	e-fi	e-filing Acknowledgement Number		422028400270720						
	1	Gross total income				,		1 782200		
	2	<b>Total Deductions un</b>	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	160000	
	3	Total Income					3	622200		
)ME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3a	622200		
INCOME	3b						3b	0		
N OF INC THEREON	4	Net tax payable					4	38418		
NOI Y	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5	10000		
[AT] TAN	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6	48418	
COMPUTATION AND TAX T	7			Tax	7a	50000	)			
CO			b TDS		7b	78015	5			
			c TCS d Self Asse	ssment Tax	7c		0			
				xes Paid (7a+7b+7c	7d + <b>7d</b> )	(	)	7e	129015	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8	128015	
	9	Refund (7e-6)					9	79600		
			Agr	riculture				10		
	10 Exempt Income Others						10			
	KUMA	Return submitted elec	ha	7-07-2020 15:13:22  Aving PAN <u>AFRI</u> AFRI  AFRI  AFRI  AFRI  AFRI  AFRI	PK6855P C	dress <u>157.42.119</u> on <u>06-08-2020 12</u> erated through <sub>Aa</sub>	:53:11		ed by om IP address	

mode.

### INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2020-21

PAN		AFRPK6855P			
Name		ANIL KUMAR SINGH			
Addre	ss	GARDEN HOUSEDHAIYA, , , ISM, DHAN	BAD, Jharkhand, 826001		
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3	
Filed u	ı/s	139(4)-Belated	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	325435270310321	
<b>S</b>	Current	Year business loss, if any	(M) (E) (E) (M)	1	0
etail	Total In	come	E82323 N/		256670
ax de	Book Pr	ofit under MAT, where applicable	TATELY NA	2	0
d T	Adjusted	d Total Income under AMT, where applica	ble	3	256670
ie an	Net tax p	payable		4	0
com	Interest	Interest and Fee Payable			1000
le In	Total tax	Fotal tax, interest and Fee payable			1000
Taxable Income and Tax details	Taxes Paid			7	57835
Ĥ	(+)Tax F	-)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			-56840
×	Dividend	d Tax Payable		9	0
Dividend Distribution Tax details	Interest	Payable	- CTMP	10	0
Dividend tribution details	Total Di	vidend tax and interest payable	AX DEPAN	11	0
Di İstril	Taxes Pa	s Paid			0
Ä	(+)Tax F	Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0
& Tax	Accreted	d Income as per section 115TD		14	0
	Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD		15	0
Income Detail	Interest	payable u/s 115TE		16	0
Accreted Income Detail	Addition	itional Tax and interest payable			0
rete	Tax and	and interest paid			0
Acc	(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0
	e Tax Re	·	021 11:36:15 from IP address 157.42.192.	146	and verified by
having		AFRPK6855P on 29-11-2021 13:18:1	0 from IP address 10.1.122.19	)9	using
	_		ed through Aadhaar OTP		mode.

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

### INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

139(4) Belated- Return filed after due date

Assessment Year 2021-22

464366360290322

PAN AFRPK6855P

Name ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Address Garden House , Dhaiya , Damodarpur B.O , Damodarpur , DHANBAD , 35-Jharkhand , 91-India , 826004

Status Individual Form Number ITR-3

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any	1	0
	Total Income		2,91,130
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	2,91,130
me an	Net tax payable	4	0
a Inco	Interest and Fee Payable	5	1,000
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	1,000
۰	Taxes Paid	7	34,300
	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)	8	(-) 33,300
ø	Dividend Tax Payable	9	0
cdetai	Interest Payable सत्यमेव जयते	10	0
on Ta	Total Dividend tax and interest payable	11	0
Distribution Tax details	Taxes Paid	12	0
Dis	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)	13	0
=	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	14	0
x Deta	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	15	0
Accreted Income & Tax Detail	Interest payable u/s 115TE	16	0
	Additional Tax and interest payable	17	0
ccrete	Tax and interest paid	18	0
Ac	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)	19	0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 29-03-2022 12:43:32 from IP address 10.1.254.19 and verified by ANIL KUMAR SINGH having PAN AFRPK6855P on 02-04-2022 12:04:37 using Electronic Verification code XV3746827I generated through Aadhaar OTP mode

System Generated

Filed u/s

Barcode/QR Code



AFRPK6855P0346436636029032225A0E2DB8BFD7878091FB20D85F3DDF406F32910

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

### Shri Anil Kumar Singh

### Computation of Income For The Asstt. Year 2020-21

	REFUNDABLE REFUND R/OFF	(56,835.10) <b>(56,840.00)</b>
	Add:- Intt. & Fee	1,000.00
		(57,835.00)
Less:- T.D.S.	37,835.00	57,835.00
Less:- Advance Tax	20,000.00	-
Add:- Edu. Cess @ 4%		
Less: - Rebate U/s 87A		333.00
Local Debate II/a 974	TAX THEREON	333.00
	<u> </u>	256,667.70
Less: Deduction U/s 80 D	33,043.00	10,000.00
Less: Deduction U/s 80 TTA	33,043.00	266,667.70 10,000.00
Max. Rs.1,50,000/-	287,950.00	150,000.00
Principal of H B L	142,760.00	
L.I.C	145,190.00	
Less: Deduction U/s 80 C	_	
(2,00,301.00)	200,000.00	416,667.70
Less:- Intt. On H B L (2,88,964.00)	200,000.00	64,845.00
Less:- 30% For Repair	<u>113,505.00</u> 264,845.00	
Rent	378,350.00	
less:- Exempt U/S 10(2a)	1,416,200.48	-
	1,416,200.48	
Share of Profit (N M R)	164,429.00	
Share of Profit (N/D)	1,036,906.77	
Share of Profit (N/B)	214,864.71	
Misc. Income		105,680.00
Interest on F D R		-
Interest on S/A		33,043.00
INTT. ON CAPITAL (N M R)		-
Interest On Capital(N/D)		157,254.70
Intt. on Capital (N.B.)		55,845.00

	REFUND R/OFF	(33,300.00)
	REFUNDABLE	(33,298.35)
	Add:- Intt. & Fee	1,000.00
		(34,298.25)
Less:- T.D.S.	14,298.25	34,298.25
Less:- Advance Tax	20,000.00	_
Add:- Edu. Cess @ 4%		-
Less Repale U/S 8/A		2,056.00
Less: - Rebate U/s 87A	TAX THEREON	2,056.00
	_	291,126.28
Less: Deduction U/s 80 TTA	43,295.00	10,000.00
Wax. N3.1,30,000/-	233,037.47	301,126.28
Max. Rs.1,50,000/-	293,897.47	150,000.00
L.I.C Principal of H B L	83,862.00 210,035.47	
L.I.C	92,962,00	
		451,126.28
Less:- Intt. On H B L (2,88,964.00)	200,000.00	(73,580.00)
·	126,420.00	
Less:- 30% For Repair	54,180.00	
Rent	180,600.00	
less:- Exempt U/S 10(2a)	1,180,060.13	_
Share of Front (WWK)	1,180,060.13	
Share of Profit (N/D) Share of Profit (N M R)	914,579.74 108,890.00	
Share of Profit (N/B)	156,590.39	
Profit on Building Mat. Supply u/S 44AD	Turn over 31,52,650/-	315,265.00
Interest on F D R		12,004.00
Interest on IT		795.00
Interest on S/A		43,295.00
INTT. ON CAPITAL (N M R)		-
Interest On Capital(N/D)		108,345.28
Intt. on Capital (N.B.)		45,002.00